
VETME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 14:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRATHE Mikkel AALBF DEN 2 1975-09-26
2 VØLUND Thomas KFKK DEN 5 1976-06-12
3 NILISK Kenno TMÖÖK EST 2 1975-01-01
4 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM FIN 5 1984-05-28
5 KRÜGER Frank PULHS GER 4 1977-11-10
6 LEHBERG Torben TGB GER 5 1976-02-23
7 COFFEY Jeremiah CORKCFC IRL 5 1983-12-06
8 KONCZYNSKI Adam IRL 3 1984-05-30
9 KULKA Dawid BRIABF IRL 1 1979-03-05
10 CARACCIOLO Giorgio HELLF ITA 2 1979-03-23
11 CARADO Jeffrey PHI 5 1975-08-01
12 KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przemysław POL 3 1976-09-07
13 MERKY Patrick NJÅRF SUI 1 1979-05-31
14 BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 3 1983-05-15
15 KRONA Daniel MF19M SWE 4 1975-04-05
16 SUNDKVIST Petter MF19M SWE 3 1979-11-06
17 WESTMAN Jonatan AFFG SWE 3 1983-05-27
18 ÖBERG Gustav AFFG SWE 5 1983-12-29



3 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



VETME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 14:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MERKY Patrick NJÅRF SUI 1
2 KULKA Dawid BRIABF IRL 1
3 CARACCIOLO Giorgio HELLF ITA 2
4 GRATHE Mikkel AALBF DEN 2
5 NILISK Kenno TMÖÖK EST 2
6 KONCZYNSKI Adam IRL 3
7 WESTMAN Jonatan AFFG SWE 3
8 BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 3
9 SUNDKVIST Petter MF19M SWE 3
10 KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przemysław POL 3
11 KRÜGER Frank PULHS GER 4
12 KRONA Daniel MF19M SWE 4
13 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM FIN 5
14 ÖBERG Gustav AFFG SWE 5
15 COFFEY Jeremiah CORKCFC IRL 5
16 VØLUND Thomas KFKK DEN 5
17 LEHBERG Torben TGB GER 5
18 CARADO Jeffrey PHI 5



VETME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 14:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 24

15:50

Referee(s):

SVENSSON Mats (DIFS / SWE)

REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM / FIN

KONCZYNSKI Adam IRL

KRONA Daniel MF19M / SWE

MERKY Patrick NJÅRF / SUI

WESTMAN Jonatan AFFG / SWE

CARADO Jeffrey PHI

Strip 25

15:50

Referee(s):

WIK Johan (FFFS / SWE)

KRÜGER Frank PULHS / GER

ÖBERG Gustav AFFG / SWE

VØLUND Thomas KFKK / DEN

BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK / SWE

KULKA Dawid BRIABF / IRL

NILISK Kenno TMÖÖK / EST

Strip 27

15:50

Referee(s):

BERG Gabriel (KFKK / SWE)

CARACCIOLO Giorgio HELLF / ITA

SUNDKVIST Petter MF19M / SWE

GRATHE Mikkel AALBF / DEN

KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przemysław POL

COFFEY Jeremiah CORKCFC / IRL

LEHBERG Torben TGB / GER



VETME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 14:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MERKY Patrick NJÅRF SUI 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
3 KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przemysław POL 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
4 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM FIN 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
5 ÖBERG Gustav AFFG SWE 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
6 GRATHE Mikkel AALBF DEN 4 0,80 20 15 +5 Advanced
7 KULKA Dawid BRIABF IRL 4 0,80 22 20 +2 Advanced
8 SUNDKVIST Petter MF19M SWE 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
9 CARACCIOLO Giorgio HELLF ITA 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
10 KRONA Daniel MF19M SWE 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
11 CARADO Jeffrey PHI 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
12 NILISK Kenno TMÖÖK EST 1 0,20 19 23 -4 Advanced
13T WESTMAN Jonatan AFFG SWE 1 0,20 18 23 -5 Advanced
13T KRÜGER Frank PULHS GER 1 0,20 18 23 -5 Advanced
15 LEHBERG Torben TGB GER 1 0,20 14 20 -6 Advanced
16 VØLUND Thomas KFKK DEN 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
17 KONCZYNSKI Adam IRL 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
18 COFFEY Jeremiah CORKCFC IRL 0 0,00 8 23 -15 Advanced
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Table of 32

NJÅRF / SUI

IRL

KFKK / DEN

HELLF / ITA

MF19M / SWE

AFFG / SWE

TMÖÖK / EST

PULHS / GER

HELSM / FIN

(3) KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przemysław

POL

AFFG / SWE

PHI

AALBF / DEN

BRIABF / IRL

MF19M / SWE

TGB / GER

CORKCFC / IRL

KFKK / SWE



VETME

(1) KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przemysław

Ref: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: MELANDER Ylvali (SWE)

1

(2) KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przemysław

Ref: BERG Gabriel (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)
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Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
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Ref: MELANDER Ylvali (SWE)
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Table of 8

NJÅRF / SUI

MF19M / SWE

AFFG / SWE
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AALBF / DEN

BRIABF / IRL

KFKK / SWE



VETME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 14:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przemysław POL 1976-09-07
2 MERKY Patrick NJÅRF SUI 1979-05-31
3T BARVESTAD Rickard KFKK SWE 1983-05-15
3T REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM FIN 1984-05-28
5 ÖBERG Gustav AFFG SWE 1983-12-29
6 GRATHE Mikkel AALBF DEN 1975-09-26
7 KULKA Dawid BRIABF IRL 1979-03-05
8 SUNDKVIST Petter MF19M SWE 1979-11-06
9 CARACCIOLO Giorgio HELLF ITA 1979-03-23
10 KRONA Daniel MF19M SWE 1975-04-05
11 CARADO Jeffrey PHI 1975-08-01
12 NILISK Kenno TMÖÖK EST 1975-01-01
13T WESTMAN Jonatan AFFG SWE 1983-05-27
13T KRÜGER Frank PULHS GER 1977-11-10
15 LEHBERG Torben TGB GER 1976-02-23
16 KONCZYNSKI Adam IRL 1984-05-30
17 VØLUND Thomas KFKK DEN 1976-06-12
18 COFFEY Jeremiah CORKCFC IRL 1983-12-06



VETME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 14:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AL-NUAIMI Muhannad SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BERG Gabriel SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B Ref: 2
GRAAF Isac SWE Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LINDE Birgitta SWE B Ref: 2
MELANDER Ylvali SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SVENSSON Mats SWE Ref: 1
WIK Johan SWE Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE 121725 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 18
Total participants: 18
Top-32 ranked participants: 18
Number of countries represented: 10

SWE: 5 participants
IRL: 3 participants
DEN: 2 participants
GER: 2 participants
ITA: 1 participants
PHI: 1 participants
POL: 1 participants
SUI: 1 participants
EST: 1 participants
FIN: 1 participants


